
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  148 SCT:  46

12090 Murphy 49.73 3 1 0NQ 1Klugherz 0

12148 Remi 35.00 1 2 0NQ 2Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20115 Keen 66.16 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20152 Brecken 35.98 0 0 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  159 SCT:  45

20157 Bliss 38.60 1 0 0NQ 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12041 Chip 28.73 1 0 0NQ 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  49

08071 Sadie 26.38 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08069 Ben 28.83 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08076 Paige 32.15 0 03 100Q 0Gahan 0

08065 Haema 31.19 1 0 0NQ 0Nickolaou 0

08072 Fiona 33.65 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

08077 Maggie 40.42 1 0 0NQ 1Slaughter 0

08078 Zim 64.58 2 2 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08079 Manny 42.72 0 1 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

08068 Willow 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  46

12088 Shire 26.21 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

12082 Phoebe 26.96 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12085 Smuggler 30.31 0 03 100Q 0Otis 0

12086 Rooney 62.29 3 1 0NQ 1Nord 0

12087 Aurora 31.98 0 1 0NQ 0Keinz 0

12089 Nash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16101 Esme 26.86 0 01 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16100 Binx 28.19 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16105 Butter 32.47 0 03 100Q 0Mitzel 0

16098 Tiggy 33.22 0 04 100Q 0Maxe 0

16104 Rusty 38.68 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16096 Blink 49.78 0 0 85NQ 0Kothe 0

16097 Mozzer 25.82 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16103 Twix 23.65 1 0 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16106 Apollo 33.32 0 0 0NQ 1Stulken 0

16107 Ruby 26.44 2 1 0NQ 2Steinbach 0

16093 Diggs 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20118 Zeeee 25.23 0 01 100Q 0Sommer 0

20120 Twizzle 28.63 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20134 Roadie 29.61 0 03 100Q 0Crone 0

20110 Ryder 32.92 0 04 100Q 0Crone 0

20122 Free-Beer 32.98 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20128 Flip 33.80 0 0 100Q 0Maxe 0

20131 Nick 34.56 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20114 Polly 34.91 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20116 Apollo 24.70 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20123 Em 37.16 0 1 0NQ 0Bertram 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20127 Yikes 30.00 1 1 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20129 Rave 34.81 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20112 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20124 Piper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McBride 0

20133 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Niver 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  45

24144 Jorge 27.27 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24135 Roger 27.43 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24142 Gibbs 28.01 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24141 Allie 31.42 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24140 Zim 32.42 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24137 Paisley 35.93 1 2 0NQ 1Goetzke 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  54

04034 Francois 26.50 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04029 Yoshi 37.06 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04035 Chewie 44.61 0 03 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04030 Missy 48.11 0 04 100Q 0Lawrence 0

04028 Marcel 35.41 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12039 Ike 22.07 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

12042 Sketcher 25.89 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

12040 Eddie 29.86 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12044 Sparky 33.17 1 1 0NQ 2Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  47

16045 Jazzy 27.78 0 01 100Q 0Loose 0

16047 Chia 28.03 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16056 Titan 28.50 0 03 100Q 0Kott 0

16050 Elvis 28.80 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

16049 Gus 29.74 0 0 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16053 Tory 30.07 0 0 100Q 0Mark 0

20119 Sally 31.49 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

16046 Power 28.76 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

16051 Jedi 23.68 0 0 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16054 Magnus 22.89 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16055 Laser 33.48 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16061 Petra 31.71 0 0 0NQ 1Sutich 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

20063 Tayla 28.10 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

20057 Ledger 29.39 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20059 Nyx 31.73 1 1 0NQ 2Mathias 0

20060 Maya 26.86 0 0 0NQ 1Dalby 0

20062 Ari 38.41 0 1 0NQ 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08072 Fiona 43.07 0 1 0NQ 2Wiederholt 0

08076 Paige 38.28 0 1 0NQ 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12087 Aurora 39.22 0 01* 100Q 0Keinz 0

12005 Jasper 39.96 0 02 100Q 0Weisz 0

12001 Shay 44.08 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

12148 Remi 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wagner Kvam 0
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Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16097 Mozzer 31.12 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16100 Binx 40.35 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

16101 Esme 33.65 0 1 0NQ 1Lindholm 0

16107 Ruby 35.38 1 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

16008 Beatle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20116 Apollo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Teh 1

20118 Zeeee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Sommer 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24142 Gibbs 35.07 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24135 Roger 44.82 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24140 Zim 41.10 0 1 0NQ 1Decker 0

24144 Jorge 43.85 0 2 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04028 Marcel 39.76 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08070 Frankie 53.13 0 1 0NQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12044 Sparky 32.99 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12040 Eddie 34.24 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12039 Ike 28.02 0 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16049 Gus 33.06 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16047 Chia 41.67 1 2 0NQ 0Stein 0

20127 Yikes 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Flaws 1

16054 Magnus 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20057 Ledger 37.21 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

20059 Nyx 41.28 0 2 0NQ 1Mathias 0

24138 Jameson 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Millette 1
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